anance Function Ul & Asset
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MMS
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What are the goals - Ul CalemEAM

Goalsd Userinterface

| know how to search a list{FreeForm SearchRow Advanced)

| know how to use forms (List, Read, Mulilab, Detail Lists)

| know how to create/edit an object (main and detail objects)

| know how to save an advanced search for rase

| know how to pin and close form tabs of the desktop

CONFIDENTIAL © 2018 CalemEAM Inc.



What are the goals - Assets CalemEAM

Goalsd Assets

| know how to setup Asset Module

| kKnow howto create categorization tree
| know how to create asset items

| know how to create location tree

| know how to create assets

| know how to create asset meters

| know that how to populate asset module via excel files

CONFIDENTIAL © 2018 CalemEAM Inc.



Calem Enterprise Training

CONFIDENTIAL

© 2018 CalemEAM Inc.

Instructor-Led Self-Guided

Part 1: Quick Start Guide

Part 2: Maintenance Functions

Part 3: Inventory Functions

Part 4: System Functions

Part 5: Client Functions

CalemEAM




HandsOn Lab CalemEAM

Yourservice, e.g. Calem Demo Site
https://acme.calemeam.com https://demo.calemeam.com

Hands-On Lab
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Agendad Maintenance Functions CalemEAM

CalemEAM Overview
Product Overview
Maintenace Functions:
Asset and Locations
Preventive Maint Schedules and Failures

Work Order, Service Request and Change Mgmt
Work Order Scheduling
Dashboard

CONFIDENTIAL © 2018 CalemEAM Inc.



CalemEAMO Overview CalemEAM

COMPANY

» Initiated in 2006.

» CalemEAMv1.0 Released in May 2007.
» A Texas Corporation since 2007.

MISSION

» To Deliver Best EAM/CMMS Solutions through
BusinessFriendly Open Source Technologies
and Superior Customer Services.

PRODUCT

» CalemEnterprise Subscription:
» CalemEnterprise
» Maintenance & Upgrade
» Technical Support

CONFIDENTIAL © 2018 CalemEAM Inc.



Product Overviewod Architecture

CalemEAM

Clients

Calem Server

Integration

(—\

Calem Touch

Calem Web

Calem Offline

Calem Enterprise
(Cloud/On-Site)

Email Integration

Active Directory
Integration

CONFIDENTIAL
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Product Overviewd Functions

CalemEAM

Asset and
Location

Maintenance
Schedules

Contractand SLA

Work Order

Inventoryand

Warehouse

Multi-Sites
Access Control

Web Client

CONFIDENTIAL © 2018 CalemEAM Inc.

Service Request

Requisitionand
Purchase Order

Screen and Data
Customization

MobileClient

Change Management

Doc, Project,
Integration, etc.

Workflow
Scheduled Tasks

Offline Client




User Interface 0 Form Flows CalemEAM

Lookup Form

Creation Form Auto-Completion

List Form Read Form EditForm

I

Master-Detail
Form

Detail Lists

Search Form
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User Interface 0 List Row Search CalemEAM

(*] My assignment (89)

- JE 3 &~ Eyprintan - Getail IiIQ Q i} Customize

e | woe Status | Priority | PMI | Subject

| Fleg | AssetTag | Location Sched start Need by | site =

modified

143784
113910
142162
113106
113505
113506
113911
113912
114684
115131
115570
115825

00000000000 O
W o N N AW N

=
=
=
=
=
=
&
=
=
&
=
£

401402

401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17
401402-17

B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ
B02.HQ

Released  (ZINN <
inprocess [+ [

PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly
PM_Weekly

7/23/18 12:00 P...
10/3/16 12:00 P...
7/16/18 12:00 P...

9/12/16 8:00 PM...
9/19/16 8:00 PM...
9/26/16 8:00 PM...

10/10/16 12:00 ...
10/17/16 12:00 ...
10/24/16 12:00 ...
10/31/16 12:00 ...
11/7/16 12:00 P...
11/14/16 12:00 ...

7/23/18 8:00 P...
10/3/16 8:00 P...
7/16/18 8:00 P...
9/12/16 8:00 P...
9/19/16 8:00 P...
9/26/16 8:00 P...
10/10/16 8:00 ...
10/17/16 8:00 ...
10/24/16 8:00 ...
10/31/16 8:00 ...
11/7/16 8:00 P...
11/14/16 8:00 ...

MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite
MySite

7/23/189..
7/20/18 7.
7/15/18 6..
7/14/18 6..
7/13/18 8..
7/13/18 8..
7/13/18 8.
7/13/18 8.
7/13/18 8..
7/13/18 8.
7/13/18 8.
7/13/18 8..

A#1 & Efficient searchd scalable to tens of thousands rows
A#2 8 Right-Click list caption to add a field for search
A#3 8 Hide by default
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User Interface 0 List View CalemEAM

C #1 & My assignment (20) ]Search
[ [+ W-JF 3 #3@ J- ([l print Al )< GetElQ QJ [ Status log |s_| Customize | | More ¥ ‘ #2 | brodown Menu for Checked Rows

|l #  Wo# | Fag | Asset# | Location Sttus | Priority | ) Approve Sched start Need by | site
8722
76331
4461
82900
83256
84902
90130
92850
04744
95497
97308
98663

Last
modified

200-001 B02.HQ In-process | L&) Release 10/1/13 9:00 AM... 1/1/10 12:00 A.. MySite 4/1/16 6:...
0911-2345 B02.HQ L. In-process job for 0911... 7/10/14 4:01 AM... 4/26/14 4:14 P... MySite 2/5/16 2:...
200-001 BO2.HQ ' Complete 10/12/15 9:00 A... 7/5/09 12:00 A... MySite 4/1/16 6....
100HP-008 CA.Building2 () Accept d Plan 11/12/14 1:00 A... 11/12/14 1:00 A.. My TXsite  2/22/16 6...
100HP-008 CA.Building2 | Close WO d Plan 12/10/14 1:00 A... 12/10/14 1:00 A.. My TX site  2/22/16 6...
100HP-008 CA.Building2 = Edit d Plan 1/14/15 1:00 AM... 1/14/15 1:00 A.. My TXsite 2/22/166...
100HP-008 CA.Building2 =‘ 3 Pian Labor It Plan 5/13/15 1:00 AM Ei5/13/15 1:00 AM EMy TX site  2/22/16 6:1:]
100HP-008 CA.Building2 Plan 7/8/15 1:00 AM Eat7/8/15 1:00 AM EcMy TX site  2/22/16 6:1¢)
100HP-008 CA.Building2 -‘c-_-;—mmmu-w‘éd Plan 8/12/15 1:00 AM... 8/12/15 1:00 A.. My TXsite 2/22/166...
100HP-008 CA.Building2 PR v Test for 2nd Wed Plan 9/9/15 1:00 AM ... 9/9/15 1:00 AM... My TX site  2/22/16 6...
100HP-008 CA.Building2 P Test for 2nd Wed Plan 10/14/15 1:00 A... 10/14/15 1:00 A.. My TX site  2/22/16 6...
100HP-008 CA.Building2 P3 Test for 2nd Wed Plan 11/11/15 1:00 A... 11/11/15 1:00 A.. My TX site ~ 2/22/16 6...

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

8B E82E882888

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

A#1 & Free Text Search and Advanced Search
A#2 8 More Menu for List (selected or all rows)
A#3 8 Menu to Create, Delete, Refresh, Close, Print, etc.
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User Interface 0 Creation/Edit View CalemEAM

A Breadcrumb

AbSaved menu enabl e/ disabl e
A Data validation indicator

ALookup button and autecompletion
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